SUPER MΩ HiTESTER SM7810
POWER SOURCE UNIT SM7860
The Super MΩ HiTESTER SM7810 is a super megohm meter for testing
leakage current in the Multilayer Ceramic Capacitor (MLCC) manufacturing
process. The device can make high-speed measurements in as fast as 6.8ms over
8 channels simultaneously. The Power Source Unit SM7860 is a specially
designed power source unit that supports multi-channel systems and provides
functions required for the MLCC test line. An 8-channel or 16-channel dual-line

n SM7860 Specifications
Model : SUPER MΩ HiTESTER SM7810
Model No. (Order Code) (Note)
SM7810 (100/110V AC power supply)
SM7810-20 (220V AC power supply)
The Super MΩ HiTESTER SM7810 is produced to order. An input/output terminal connection
cable*1 is required separately. Please contact your local HIOKI representative.
*1 Input/output terminal connector/plug and connection cable
• Current input terminal connector and voltage output terminal plug are not included. Voltage
input terminal connector is included.
• Input/output terminal connection cables are available in various lengths to suit HIOKI mea-
surement systems. Please consult with your HIOKI representative.
Model : POWER SOURCE UNIT SM7860
Model No. (Order Code) (Note)
SM7860-01 (100V AC power supply)
SM7860-02 (100V AC power supply)
SM7860-03 (100V AC power supply)
SM7860-04 (100V AC power supply)
SM7860-05 (100V AC power supply)
SM7860-06 (100V AC power supply)
SM7860-07 (100V AC power supply)
SM7860-21 (220V AC power supply)
SM7860-22 (220V AC power supply)
SM7860-23 (220V AC power supply)
SM7860-24 (220V AC power supply)
SM7860-25 (220V AC power supply)
SM7860-26 (220V AC power supply)
SM7860-27 (220V AC power supply)
The Power Source Unit SM7860 is produced to order. An output terminal connection cable*2
is required separately. Please contact your local HIOKI representative, or if you need to use a
power supply voltage other than 100VAC or 220VAC.
*2 Output terminal cable